
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

TRISHUL SECURITECH PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM1999987000

12

JUL-2020

14-AUG-2020 16:5907-AUG-2020

EPF ECR JULY 20

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1203201015

ECR

AUG-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 47614179

Total Members 87

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         88,624

Total Refund Advance         47,925

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,36,549

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for PMGKY benefit as employees having wages less than Rs.15,000/- are not more than or
equal to 90% of total employees in the ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,842Mr. AJAB
KUMAR

        1,236        1,7811 100074634544 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

AJAB KUMAR -
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        5,138Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

          428          6172 101597204231 N.A.
        5,138             0        5,138

AMIT KUMAR -
        5,138

            0          189 - -

       15,413Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8003 100590296723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,413
Mr. ANIL         1,250        1,8004 100756659616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
Mr. ANNU         1,236        1,7815 101522016332 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANNU -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842Mr. ARJUN
PRASAD GUPTA

        1,236        1,7816 101583668970 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

ARJUN
PRASAD
GUPTA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       14,842
Ms. BABITA         1,236        1,7817 100481189939 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BABITA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413
Mr.
BAIDYANATH
DUBEY

        1,250        1,8008 100105378542 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIDYANATH

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,846Mr. BALWAN
SINGH

          903        1,3029 100107182678 N.A.
       10,846             7       10,846BALWAN

SINGH
-

       10,846
            0          399 - -

       15,413Mr. BHAGWAN
GUPTA

        1,250        1,80010 100109905997 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842Mr. BHOOP
SINGH YADAV

        1,236        1,78111 100481400555 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

BHOOP
SINGH
YADAV

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       15,413
Mr. BIR
BAHADUR
YADAV

        1,250        1,80012 100983267224 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIR
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,683
Mr. BRIJMOHAN             0        1,80013 100778487800 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJMOHAN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,130Mr. CHANDRA
PAL

        1,094        1,57614 100481769135 N.A.
       13,130             3       13,130CHANDRA

PAL
-

       13,130
            0          482 - -

       13,700Mr. DEEPAK
PANDEY

        1,141        1,64415 101571240854 N.A.
       13,700             2       13,700DEEPAK

PANDEY
-

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       15,413
Mr. DEVMUNI
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

        1,250        1,80016 101174141223 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVMUNI
SINGH
KUSHWAHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. DILBAG
SINGH

        1,250        1,80017 100137552467 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DILBAG

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,271
Mr. DILLU RAM             0        1,71318 100624794163 N.A.

       14,271             1       14,271
DILLU RAM -            0             0        1,713 - -

       15,413Mr. DINESH
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,80019 100139167728 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,130Ms. GEETA
RANI

        1,094        1,57620 100029338861 N.A.
       13,130             3       13,130

GEETA RANI -
       13,130

            0          482 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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UAN
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       14,271
Mr. HARIDUTT         1,189        1,71321 100529819822 N.A.

       14,271             1       14,271
HARIDUTT -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       15,413Mr. HARISH
NAGPAL

        1,250        1,80022 100162302029 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARISH

NAGPAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,700
Mr. HEMANT         1,141        1,64423 101522016313 N.A.

       13,700             2       13,700
HEMANT -

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       10,275Mr. KAILASH
CHAND

          856        1,23324 100590295954 N.A.
       10,275             8       10,275KAILASH

CHAND
-

       10,275
            0          377 - -

       15,413
Mr. KAMLESH         1,250        1,80025 100187876726 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMLESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,683Mr. LAXMAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,80026 100054758970 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
Ms. LAXMI DEVI         1,236        1,78127 100205103745 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
LAXMI DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       13,130
Mr. LOKNATH         1,094        1,57628 101511766474 N.A.

       13,130             3       13,130
LOKNATH -

       13,130
            0          482 - -

        8,563
Mr. MAHAVIR           713        1,02829 101522016321 N.A.

        8,563            11        8,563
MAHAVIR -

        8,563
            0          315 - -

       14,842Mr. MAHAVIR
SINGH

        1,236        1,78130 100481444087 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842MAHAVIR

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413Mr. MAHENDER
YADAV

        1,250        1,80031 100559505554 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDER

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
Mr. MALKHAN         1,236        1,78132 100559504991 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MALKHAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

            0Mr. MANJU DEVI             0            033 100219849941 N.A.            0
           26

            0MANJU DEVI -            0             0            0 - -

       13,700Ms. MEENAKSHI
VERMA

        1,141        1,64434 100778487215 N.A.
       13,700             2       13,700MEENAKSHI

VERMA
-

       13,700
            0          503 - -

       15,413
Mr. MOTI LAL         1,250        1,80035 100056013885 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOTI LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. MUKESH
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

            0            036 100236950059 N.A.            0
           26

            0
MUKESH
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,130
Mr. NAND
KISHOR
SHARMA

        1,094        1,57637 100851350533 N.A.
       13,130             3       13,130

NAND
KISHOR
SHARMA

-
       13,130

            0          482 - -

       14,842Mr. NAVAL
KISHOR JHA

        1,236        1,78138 100531474458 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842NAVAL

KISHOR JHA
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413Mr.
NIJAMUDDIN

        1,250        1,80039 101174140995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NIJAMUDDIN -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        5,138Mr. PARVEEN
THAKRAN

          428          61740 101228732888 N.A.
        5,138            17        5,138PARVEEN

THAKRAN
-

        5,138
            0          189 - -

        7,992Mr. PAWAN
KUMAR

          666          95941 101540774911 N.A.
        7,992            12        7,992PAWAN

KUMAR
-

        7,992
            0          293 - -

        9,704
Mr. PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

          808        1,16442 101207336375 N.A.
        9,704             9        9,704

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,704

            0          356 - -
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       15,413Mr. PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80043 100481416734 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
Mr. PRATIK
KASHAYAP

            0            044 101583668989 N.A.            0
           26

            0
PRATIK
KASHAYAP

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,683Mr. RADHA
MOHAN JHA

        1,250        1,80045 101240634165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RADHA

MOHAN JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. RADHEY
SHYAM

        1,250        1,80046 100029123914 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RADHEY

SHYAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,271
Mr. RAHUL         1,189        1,71347 101590111432 N.A.

       14,271             1       14,271
RAHUL -

       14,271
            0          524 - -

       15,413Mr. RAHUL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80048 101549564424 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842Mr. RAJA RAM
SINGH

        1,236        1,78149 100559506986 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAJA RAM

SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

            0
Mr. RAJENDER
KUMAR SAROJ

            0            050 100559504958 N.A.            0
           26

            0
RAJENDER
KUMAR
SAROJ

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,986
Mr. RAJESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

        1,165        1,67851 101397365285 N.A.
       13,986             1       13,986

RAJESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       13,986

            0          513 - -

       15,413Mr. RAJESH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80052 100296697769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. RAJNATH
PRAJAPATI

        1,250        1,80053 101583668962 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNATH

PRAJAPATI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842Mr. RAMESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78154 101227884020 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413Mr. RAMJEET
SINGH

        1,250        1,80055 101332914908 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413
Mr. RAMSAHAY             0        1,80056 101280965812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMSAHAY -            0             0        1,800 - -

       18,683
Mr. RAVI
CHANDRA
SINGH RANA

        1,250        1,80057 101155683831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVI
CHANDRA
SINGH RANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842Mr. RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78158 101575642008 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413
Ms. SADHNA         1,250        1,80059 100480689799 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SADHNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,988
Mr. SANDEEP           999        1,43960 100330560681 N.A.

       11,988             5       11,988
SANDEEP -

       11,988
            0          440 - -

       15,413Mr. SANJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80061 100590294586 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,417Mr. SANJAY
KUMAR

          951        1,37062 100606726375 N.A.
       11,417             6       11,417SANJAY

KUMAR
-

       11,417
            0          419 - -

       14,842
Ms. SANTOSH         1,236        1,78163 100491791533 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANTOSH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

            0
Mr. SARVESH
KUMAR

            0            064 100339721687 N.A.            0
           26

            0
SARVESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -
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       10,275Mr. SATISH
KUMAR

          856        1,23365 100341171955 N.A.
       10,275             8       10,275SATISH

KUMAR
-

       10,275
            0          377 - -

       14,842
Mr. SEWA RAM         1,236        1,78166 100718801555 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SEWA RAM -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,413Mr. SHALIGRAM
GIRI

        1,250        1,80067 100346597204 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHALIGRAM

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. SHAM
SUNDER

        1,250        1,80068 101046337628 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAM

SUNDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842Mr. SHASHI
KANT

        1,236        1,78169 101168127435 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHASHI

KANT
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       12,844Mr. SHRAVAN
MISHRA

        1,070        1,54170 100986559810 N.A.
       12,844             0       12,844SHRAVAN

MISHRA
-

       12,844
            0          471 - -

        8,848Mr. SHYAM
MUKHIA

          737        1,06271 101396261359 N.A.
        8,848            10        8,848SHYAM

MUKHIA
-

        8,848
            0          325 - -

       15,223Mr. SHYAM
SUNDER

        1,250        1,80072 101590111445 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000SHYAM

SUNDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,991
Mr. SITA RAM         1,250        1,80073 100481395220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SITA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,846Mr. SUBHASH
CHAND

          903        1,30274 100481386565 N.A.
       10,846             7       10,846SUBHASH

CHAND
-

       10,846
            0          399 - -

       15,413Mr. SUJAL
TEWATIYA

        1,250        1,80075 101571240877 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUJAL

TEWATIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
Mr. SUKHRAJ             0        1,78176 100367459468 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUKHRAJ -            0             0        1,781 - -

       18,683Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80077 101575642012 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80078 101571240865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. SURENDER
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80079 100481426858 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,683Mr. SURENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80080 101020577547 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. SURESH
CHAND

        1,250        1,80081 100373720732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,413Mr. SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80082 100624340815 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,130Mr. UMAKANT
SHUKLA

        1,094        1,57683 100394868722 N.A.
       13,130             3       13,130UMAKANT

SHUKLA
-

       13,130
            0          482 - -

       15,413Mr. VIJAY
KUMAR

            0        1,80084 100403850294 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY KUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,130Mr. VIJAY
SINGH

        1,094        1,57685 100404535093 N.A.
       13,130             3       13,130

VIJAY SINGH -
       13,130

            0          482 - -

       14,842Mr. VINOD
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78186 101457233444 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VINOD

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -
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       15,413
Mr. VIRESH         1,250        1,80087 100717891113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIRESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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